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402-542, 345-503, 629-340, 959-1

CASTLE WILLIAM STANLEY/CASTLE JONATHAN ROBERT ANDR
1068 S MARION AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

O'NEAL JOHN G

CASTLE WILLIAM STAN

1023/1933 8/10/2004 QC Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHN G O 'NEAL

JOHN G & BRANI DANI
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2475 REMODEL 85 09/12/2003

2022HX Base Yr

1068 S MARION AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,512 136.1225 152.46 535,440 2004 2004 0 0 0 31.50 68.50

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 3282

BAS 3,282 100 3,282 342,756

FOP 40 30 12 1,254

FOP 54 30 16 1,671

FOP 60 30 18 1,880

FOP 378 30 113 11,801

UDU 120 55 66 6,892

UST 12 45 5 522

3,946 3,512 366,776

BAS= W23 S64 E25 FOP= S6 E9 N6 W9$ E42 S2 E13 N10 FOP= E5 N8
W5 S8$ N37 W13 S14 UST= W2 FOP= W10 S6 E10 N6$ S6 E2 N6$ S6
W12 N6  L3 U3  W6  D3 L3  FOP= W4 N6 W10 N27 W6 S39 E20 N6$
S6 W20 N39$ PTR= N30 UDU=  N10 W12 S10 E12$ S30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,932.00 UT 1.70 1.70 100 2004 2004 3 100 4,984

2 0130 CLFENCE  5 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 800

5,784

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2150.00 145.00 21,705.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 20,620


